
C  A  T  A  L  O  G  U  E



 TAGO Przedsiębiorstwo Przemysłu Cukierniczego is a family business that has been operating since 1966. 
The founder and owner of the company is Mr. Tadeusz Gołębiewski. The Company’s registered offi ce is located in 
Ciemne near Warsaw, Polish capital. 
 TAGO is one of the biggest confectionary production plants in Poland that uses modern technologies. Its 
production is based on raw materials of the highest quality that come from carefully selected suppliers, and is carried 
out in the plants that meet the strictest quality requirements. Thanks to that the company may offer perfect products 
at good prices, in line with the present trends and meet the expectations of the clients.
 For  55 years of their operations, TAGO gained recognition domestically and worldwide. The company exports 
to more than 60 countries on 5 continents. 
 TAGO manufactures wide variety of confectionery products: chocolate covered biscuits, shortbreads, French 
puff pastries, gingerbreads, sponge cakes, wafers, sandwich cookies and luxury products in chocolate.

     We invite you to become acquainted with our catalogue! 

2



3



4



Biscuits with cocoa-peanut cream and milk 
chocolate (10x180g) 
Biscuits with zabaglione fl avour cream and 
milk chocolate (10x180g)
Biscuits with tiramisu fl avour cream and milk 
chocolate (10x180g) 

180 g 

180 g

180 g

590831028 1407

590831028 1445

590831028 7317

10

10

10

1,80 kg 

1,80 kg

1,80 kg

19

19

19

9

9

9

171

171

171

 5908310281414

5908310281421

5908310287324

9

9

9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

14451407

7317
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011878

011885

Biuscuits with zabaglione fl avoured cream 
and milk chocolate stabilo (12x120g) 
Biuscuits with tiramisu fl avoured cream and 
milk chocolate stabilo (12x120g) 
Biuscuits with peanut butter cream and milk 
chocolate stabilo (12x120g) 

120 g

120 g

120 g

5901356 011885

5901356 011878

5901356 011915

12

12

12

1,44 kg

1,44 kg

1,44 kg

8

8

8

9

9

9

72

72

72

5901356011977

5901356011960

5901356011984

9

9

9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

0119150

6



9267

Tago Choco Crackers with salted caramel 
and milk chocolate (24x123g)  
Tago Choco Crackers with peanut butter and 
milk chocolate (24x123g)

123 g

123 g

590831028 9267

590831028 9281

24

24

2,952 kg

2,952 kg

12

12

9

9

108

108

5908310289274

5908310289298

9

9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

92819281
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050921 050341

Tago Maltballs (15x130g)
Tago Maltballs  (8x875g)

130 g
875 g

5901356 050341
5901356 050921

15
8

1,95 kg
7,0 kg

8
4

10
5

80
20

5901356050358
5901356051027

9
9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

8



Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

071384

EAN code

number of 
packages

to a master

weight of 
a master 

number 
of master 
cartons to

number of 
layers to a

number 
of master 
cartons to master carton EAN code shel

[mo

Milk Chocolate Crisps with Cocoa-peanut 
Cream Filling (10x140g)
Milk Chocolate Crisps with Tiramisu Cream 
Filling (10x140g)    
Wafer Rolls with Nut Cream and Milk Choco-
late (10x165g) 
Wafer Rolls with Vanilla fl avour Cream and 
White Chocolate (10x165g) 

140 g

140 g

165 g

165 g

5901356 071384

5901356 000841

5901356 071568

5901356 071575

10

10

10

10

1,40 kg

1,40 kg

1,65 kg

1,65 kg

19

19

19

19

9

9

9

9

171

171

171

171

5901356071391

5908310289731

5901356071711

5901356071728

9

9

6

6

           

000841

071575
071568
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020450

10

Chocolate Muse (24x120g)
Chocolate Muse (6x720g) 

120 g
720 g

590831028 6808
5901356 020450

24
6

2,88 kg
4,32 kg

12
8

9
10

108
80

5901356020108
5901356021372

9
9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

6808



11

6587658

Tofi nek Caramel Wafer display (4x960g)
Wafl in Nugatin (10x210g)

960 g
210 g

590831028 6587
590831028 6242

4
10

3,84 kg
2,10 kg

14
19

8
9

112
171

5908310286556
5908310286259

9
9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

number of 
packages weight of number 

of master number of n
o

6242
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Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet 

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

Ginger Hearts with Chocolate (12x200 g) 200 g 5901356 011793 12 2,4 kg 8 9 72 5901356012066 9

011793
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Cocoa Wafers with Milk Cream (12x150 g)
Wafers in Chocolate  (12x200 g)

150 g
200 g

5901356 021419
5901356 021433

12
12

1,8 kg
2,4 kg

8
8

9
9

72
72

5901356021426
5901356021440

9
9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

021419 021433
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041493

Puff Pastry with Butter (14x135g) 135 g 5901356 041493 14 1,89 kg 8 7 56 5901356041509 9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]
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Tago Parisienne (14x158 g) 158 g 5901356 041400 14 2,212 kg 8 7 56 5901356041417 6

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet 

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

041400

3289

Tago Wiktorki (18x130 g) 130 g 590831028 3289 18 2,34 kg 8 7 56 5908310283975 9
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Tago French Snacks (12x100 g) 
Tago French Bites (12x100 g) 

100 g
100 g

5901356 041431
5901356 041448

12
12

1,2 kg
1,2 kg

8
8

9
9

72
72

5901356041455
5901356041462

6
6

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet 

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

041448041431

number of 
packages weight of number 

of master number of number 
of master shelf life

041523
041516

Tago French Lanky with spices (18x95 g)
Tago French Lanky with rainbow peppercorns (18x95 g)

95 g
95 g

5901356 041523
5901356 041516

18
18

1,71 kg
1,71 kg

8
8

7
7

56
56

5901356041547
5901356041530

6
6

17
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Wafer Rolls with Vanilla flavour Cream (19x280g)
Wafer Rolls with Cocoa Cream  (19x280g)

280 g
280 g

590831028 9427
590831028 5627

19
19

5,32 kg
5,32 kg

8
8

9
9

72
72

5901356070875
5901356070868

9
9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

56279427
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Wafer Rolls with Cocoa Cream (30x150g)
Wafer Rolls with Vanilla flavour Cream (30x150g)
Wafer Rolls with Coconut flavour Cream (30x150g)
Wafer Rolls with Peanut Cream (30x150g)

150 g
150 g
150 g
150 g

5901356 070974
5901356 070967
5901356 070981
5901356 070998

30
30
30
30

4,50 kg
4,50 kg
4,50 kg
4,50 kg

8
8
8
8

10
10
10
10

80
80
80
80

5901356071148
5901356071131
5901356071155
5901356071162

9
9
9
9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

000858

070974
070967

070981

070998

Empty Wafer Rolls (24x115g) 115 g 5901356 000858 24 2,76 kg 8 10 80 5901356000865 9
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Wafer Rolls with Cocoa Cream  (24x260g) 
Wafer Rolls with Vanilla flavour Cream (24x260g) 
Wafer Rolls with Coconut flavour Cream (24x260g) 
Wafer Rolls with Peanut Cream  (24x260g)  

260 g
260 g
260 g
260 g

5901356 071001
5901356 071025
5901356 071063
5901356 071049

24
24
24
24

6,24 kg
6,24 kg
6,24 kg
6,24 kg

8
8
8
8

9
9
9
9

72
72
72
72

5901356071018
5901356071032
5901356071070
5901356071056

9
9
9
9

071049

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

071025

071001
071063

21



22



Ginger bells (12x300g) 300 g 5901356 011397 12 3,6 kg 6 7 42 5901356011403 9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

011397
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031104

031081

Duet Gingerbread (6x190g)
Family Duet Gingerbread (6x180g) 
Gingerbreads with rosehip fl avoured fi lling (6x210 g) 
Gingerbreads with apple and cinnamon (6x210 g)

190 g
180 g
210 g
210 g

590831028 2695
590831028 2237
5901356 031081
5901356 031104

6
6
6
6

1,14 kg
1,08 kg
1,26 kg
1,26 kg

8
8
8
8

25
25
25
25

200
200
200
200

5908310282749
5908310282220
5901356031098
5901356031111

9
9
6
6

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

2695

2237

24



Gingerbread with Fruit Filling Stabilo (12x160g) 
Gingerbread with Strawberry Filling Stabilo 
(12x160g) 

160 g
160 g

590831028 2794 
590831028 2992

12
12

1,92 kg
1,92 kg

8
8

10
10

80
80

5908310282800
5908310283005

9
9

2794

2992

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

25
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Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

Sunfl owers (24x160g) 160 g 590831028 4118 24 3,84 kg 8 10 80 5908310288291 9

4118

Biscuits with sugar (12x280 g) 280 g 5901356 011779 12 3,36 kg 6 7 42 5901356011786 9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

0117790101
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Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

Oat Cookies de Lux (24x210g) 210 g 5901356 050525 24 5,04 kg 8 10 80 5901356050532 9

050525

050501

kages weight EAN code

number of 
packages

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to

a layer

number of 
layers to a

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

x210g) 210 g 5901356 050525 24 5,04 kg 8 10 80 5901356050532 9

0050501

050150

Oat Cookies with sesame (24x185g) 
Oat Cookies with cranberry (24x185 g)

185 g
185 g

5901356 050501
5901356 050150

24
24

4,44 kg
4,44 kg

8
8

10
10

80
80

5901356050518
5901356050495

9
9

29
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Tago Smiley with cocoa cream (12x120g)
Tago Smiley with vanilla fl avour cream (12x120g)

120 g
120 g

5901356 011410
5901356 011427

12
12

1,44 kg
1,44 kg

8
8

10
10

80
80

5901356011519
5901356011526

9
9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

Tago Smiley with cocoa cream (12x120g)
Tago Smiley with vanilla fl avour cream (12x120g)

120 g
120 g

5901356 011410
5901356 011427

12
12

1,44 kg
1,44 kg

8
8

10
10

80
80

5901356011519
5901356011526

9
9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a

pallet

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]

011847 011854

Eat & Get Wit with semolina, apple, milk and 
spinach (12x170 g) 
Eat & Get Wit with cranberry and beetroot 
(12x170 g)

170 g

170 g

5901356 011847

5901356 011854

12

12

2,04 kg

2,04 kg

8

8

9

9

72

72

5901356011892

5901356011908

9

9

Retail packages weight EAN code

number of 
packages 

to a master 
carton

weight of 
a master 

carton

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a layer

number of 
layers to a 

pallet 

number 
of master 
cartons to 

a pallet

master carton EAN code shelf life
[months]
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TAGO Przedsiębiorstwo Przemysłu Cukierniczego Tadeusz Gołębiewski
Ciemne, ul. Wołomińska 125, 05-250 Radzymin, Poland

phone (+48 22) 786 71 60
e-mail: export@tago.com.pl

www.tago.com.pl

Isseued 05.2021


